
勝 敗
選 手 権 ダ ブ ル ス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

赤石 直貴

赤 石
田 中

伊藤 一樹

伊 藤

村 﨑 誠

村 﨑

石川 和樹

石 川

佐 藤 慶

佐 藤
1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
選 手 権 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

宮 川 透

宮 川

志賀 大輝

志 賀
日 野

秋山 祥範

秋 山

（ 東 芝 ）

香月 海渡

香 月

武 末 礼

武 末
1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
選 手 権 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

鈴木 智大

鈴 木

志村 瑠音

志 村

（キヤノン）

関口 大介

関 口

梅下 暢朗

梅 下

田中 康之

田 中

宿野 啓太

宿 野
1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
選 手 権 ダ ブ ル ス

Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

加 藤 直 人

加 藤

二階堂 翔一

二 階 堂

（ＪＦＥ京浜）

中 瀬

堤 雅 晴

堤

（ 東 芝 ）

濵 井 和 樹

濵 井

佐野 康太郎

佐 野

（ 日 揮 ）

鈴 木 章 義

鈴 木

松 川 智 哉

松 川
1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2



勝 敗
選 手 権 ダ ブ ル ス

Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

富 田 信 一

富 田

岩 屋 太 陽

岩 屋

（ 東 芝 ）

小 島 誠 也

小 島

村 田 一 真

村 田

（ＮＴＴ通研）

日 高 凌

日 高

熊 谷 彗 大

熊 谷

前 田 啓 志

前 田

濱 口 陸

濱 口
1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

選手権ダブルス 決勝トーナメント

4
2 3

1

(Ａ－１位)

(Ｂ－１位)

(Ｃ－１位)

(Ｄ－１位)

(Ｅ－１位)

勝 敗
K J B F ダ ブ ル ス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

嶋田 清文

嶋 田
田 村

（住友電工）

武田 卓紀

武 田

平野 柚人

平 野

古賀 隆志

古 賀

亀田 遼平

亀 田
1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
K J B F ダ ブ ル ス

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

一 瀬 太 治

一 瀬

井 上 聖 太

井 上

（横浜市役所）

上 原 淳

上 原

松田 潤之助

松 田

（ 第 一 三 共 ）

水 口 孝 夫

水 口

表 祐 介

表

伴 野 征 紀

伴 野

鈴 木 辰 宏

鈴 木

（ 東 芝 ）

（ＴＥＰＣＯ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2



KJBFダブルス 決勝トーナメント

1

(Ａ－１位)

(Ｂ－１位)

勝 敗
順

位

山 西 利 信

山 西

衣 笠 淳

衣 笠

（ 住 友 電 工 ）

高 橋 幸 男

高 橋

岩 岡 英 一

岩 岡

品 川 幹

品 川

舘 川 明

舘 川

（ＩＨＩ横浜）

（ 住 友 電 工 ）

福 田 敏

福 田

角 田 直 繁

角 田
1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2


